Calderdale 30 2024-25 Mon 21st Oct 2024 00:00 Winner: Away
Board Rating Hebden Bridge D V Hebden Bridge C Rating

1 (W) 1630
2(B) 1709
3(W) 1417
Total 4756

Butts, Jeremy
Ormerod, Mark
Nolan, Matthew

0 - 1 Shapland, David
0 - 1 Barmby, Anna

0 - 1 Morrello, Rosa
0-3

1850
1620
1416
4886
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